  SUMMIT MICROELECTRONICS, Inc.    •    300 Orchard City Drive, Suite 131    •    Campbell, CA 95008    •    Telephone  408-378-6461    •    Fax  408-378-6586    •    www.summitmicro.com
1
S93662/S93663
© SUMMIT MICROELECTRONICS, Inc. 2000
2012 2.0  4/18/00
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Precision Supply-Voltage Monitor and Reset Controller
SUMMIT

S93662/S93663
2012 2.0 4/18/00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank = Tube
T = Tape & Reel
A = 4.5V to 5.5V VTRIP min. @ 4.25V
B = 4.5V to 5.5V VTRIP min. @ 4.50V
2.7 = 2.7V to 5.5V VTRIP min. @ 2.55V
S93662 P A T
Base Part Number
Package
P = 8 lead PDIP
S = 8 lead 150mil SOIC
S93662 = 8-bit configuration
S93663 = 16-bit configuration
Tape & Reel Option
Operating Voltage Range
2012 Tree 2.0
14
S93662/S93663
2012 2.0 4/18/00
     NOTICE
SUMMIT Microelectronics, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the products contained in this publication in order to improve